BTANIEY L, JONES NO, 7
Sontinental State
EWN W SE See, 7 ~ 198 -~ 2B
2102 2151 49 brown lime
2151 2222 TN sand oil stain 2}51—2166

2222 2243 21 sandylss show of gas 2243'
2243 2353 110 brown and grey lims

2353 2362 9 lime, grey and sandy

2362 2432 70 lime brown and grey

2,32 2448 16  eand

2448 2468 20 1ime brown

2468 2521 49 lime grey

2521 2544 23 lime grey, dark sandy
2544 2607 63 lims sandy

2607 2622 15 lims browmn

2622 263 1, lime grey sandy

2636 2663 27 line sandy

2663 2698 35 lims grey and &ark

2698 2718 20 sandy grey

2718 2728 10 lime grey sandy

2728 2745 17 lins grey

2745 2151 6

2751 2832 8l line grey inerease in water



